Features & Benefits
Up to 7.25 GHz True
Analog Bandwidth and
Down to 43 ps Rise Time
(20% to 80%)
>400,000 wfms/s Waveform
Capture Rate, Powered by
Exclusive DPX® Acquisition

Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
TDS7000B Series
Ordering Information
TDS7054
500 MHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7104
1 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7104 and TDS7054 include: (4) P6139A
500 MHz, 10x Passive Probes, accessory pouch,
front cover, mouse, probe calibration and deskew
fixture (067-0405-xx), quick reference kit
(020-2404-xx), user manual (071-1035-xx),
TDS7000 Series product software CD-ROM,
TDS7000 Series operating system restoration
CD-ROM, TDS7000 Series optional applications
software CD-ROM, performance verification procedure
PDF file, GPIB programmer’s reference (on product
software CD-ROM), calibration certificate docu-
menting NIST traceability, 2 540-1 compliance and
ISO9000, power cord, one year warranty.
TDS7154B
1.5 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7254B
2.5 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7404B
4 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7704B
7 GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS7154B, TDS7254B, TDS7404B, and
TDS7704B Include: Accessory pouch, front cover,
mouse, user manual (071-1226-xx), quick
reference kit (020-2519-xx), TDS7000B Series
product software CD-ROM 063-3632-00
(TDS7154/7254/7404B) 063-3633-00
(TDS7704B), TDS7000B Series operating system
restoration CD-ROM, TDS7000B Series optional
applications software CD-ROM, performance
verification procedure PDF file, GPIB programmer’s
reference (on product software CD-ROM),
calibration certificate documenting NIST traceability,
2 540-1 compliance and ISO9000, power cord,
one year warranty.
For TDS7154B and TDS7254B Only, Also Includes:
(4) TekConnect® to BNC adapters (TCA-BNC),
(2) TekConnect high-impedance buffer amplifiers
(TCA-1MEG), and deskew fixture (067-0405-xx).
For TDS7404B and TDS7704B Only, Also Includes:
(4) TekConnect to SMA adapters (TCA-SMA).
For TDS7404B Only, Also Includes:
Deskew fixture (067-0405-xx).
TDS7704B Only, Also Includes: